LOADERS
CAT 980
CAT 950
CAT SKID STEER

BACKHOE LOADER
LOADER

MOTOR PATROLS
CAT 140G

DOZERS
CAT D8
CAT D6
CAT D4

ROLLERS
LARGE ROLLER
SMALL ROLLER

SCRAPERS
627 SCRAPER
615 ELEVATION

AFTER HOUR & WEEKENDS \ HOLIDAYS
CUSTOMER EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES 2021

$205.00 /HR
$155.00 /HR
$130.00 /HR

$130.00 /HR

$170.00 /HR

$275.00 /HR
$200.00 /HR
$160.00 /HR

$160.00 /HR
$125.00 /HR

$300.00 /HR
$200.00 /HR

PAVERS

LARGE
BROOM

ROSCOE

SKID STEER
EXCAVATORS

CAT 345

CAT 330

CAT 320

MINI EXCAVATOR
MILL

ROTOMILL

SKID STEER MILL

ROAD RECLAIMER
TRUCKS

END DUMP TRUCK
BELLY DUMP TRUCK
SIDE DUMP TRUCK
LOBOY

WATER TRUCK

6 WD ROCK TRUCKS
VACUUM TRUCK

LABOR RATES

LABORER*
TRUCK DRIVER*
OPERATOR*
FOREMAN

$200.00 /HR

$140.00 /HR
$140.00 /HR

$300.00 /HR
$260.00 /HR
$185.00 /HR
$150.00 /HR

$550.00 /HR
$150.00 /HR
$450.00 /HR

$140.00 /HR
$155.00 /HR
$165.00 /HR
$160.00 /HR
$150.00 /HR
$250.00 /HR
$265.00 /HR

$67.00 /HR
$74.00 /HR
$74.00 /HR
$81.00 /HR

*Included in hourly equipment rates

ALL OF THE ABOVE EQUIPMENT RATES INCLUDE OPERATOR
KRC EQUIPMENT WILL ONLY BE OPERATED BY KRC OPERATORS
SCHEDULING OF EQUIPMENT TO BE AT THE CISCRETION OF KRC

6/4/2021



