AFTER HOUR & WEEKENDS\HOLIDAYS CUSTOMER EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES 2021

LOADERS			PAVERS			
	CAT 980 CAT 950 CAT SKID STEER	\$205.00 /HR \$155.00 /HR \$130.00 /HR		LARGE	\$200.00 /HR	
BACKHOE LOADER			BROOM			
27.01.110	LOADER	\$130.00 /HR	J.K.O.III	ROSCOE SKID STEER	\$140.00 /HR \$140.00 /HR	
MOTOR PATROLS EX				EXCAVATORS		
IIIO I OIK I	CAT 140G	\$170.00 /HR	LXOATA	CAT 345	\$300.00 /HR	
		***************************************		CAT 330	\$260.00 /HR	
				CAT 320	\$185.00 /HR	
				MINI EXCAVATOR	\$150.00 /HR	
DOZERS		.	MILL		.	
	CAT D8	\$275.00 /HR		ROTOMILL	\$550.00 /HR	
	CAT D6 CAT D4	\$200.00 /HR \$160.00 /HR		SKID STEER MILL ROAD RECLAIMER	\$150.00 /HR \$450.00 /HR	
	CAT D4	\$100.00 /FIK		ROAD RECLATIVIER	ф450.00 /ПК	
ROLLERS		TRUCKS				
	LARGE ROLLER	\$160.00 /HR		END DUMP TRUCK	\$140.00 /HR	
	SMALL ROLLER	\$125.00 /HR		BELLY DUMP TRUCK	\$155.00 /HR	
				SIDE DUMP TRUCK	\$165.00 /HR	
				LOBOY	\$160.00 /HR	
				WATER TRUCK	\$150.00 /HR	
				6 WD ROCK TRUCKS	\$250.00 /HR	
				VACUUM TRUCK	\$265.00 /HR	
SCRAPERS LABOR RATES						
	627 SCRAPER	\$300.00 /HR		LABORER*	\$67.00 /HR	
	615 ELEVATION	\$200.00 /HR		TRUCK DRIVER*	\$74.00 /HR	
				OPERATOR*	\$74.00 /HR	
				FOREMAN	\$81.00 /HR	
			*Included in hourly equipment rates			

ALL OF THE ABOVE EQUIPMENT RATES INCLUDE OPERATOR KRC EQUIPMENT WILL ONLY BE OPERATED BY KRC OPERATORS SCHEDULING OF EQUIPMENT TO BE AT THE CISCRETION OF KRC